SULSV/IL	Louisville Metro Government Legislation Details						
FIFERSON COULT							
File #:	AP0	81618SL	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Арр	ointment			Status:	Old Business	
File created:	8/10	/2018			In control:	Metro Council	
On agenda:	8/23	8/2018			Final actio	n:	
Title:	APPOINTMENT OF STANLEY LOGAN, JR. TO THE ST. MATTHEWS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT BOARD. TERM EXPIRES JUNE 30, 2019.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. APT St. Matthews Fire Protection District Board 08.09.18.pdf, 2. Stanley Logan Jr 08.06.18.pdf, 3. Applicants for Board - St. Matthews Fire Protection District 08.06.18.pdf, 4. Current Board - St. Matthews Fire Protection District 08.06.18.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result
8/23/2018	1	Metro Co	ouncil			approved	Fail
8/23/2018	1	Metro Co	ouncil			approved	Pass
8/16/2018	1	Appointments Committee			;	recommended for approval	Pass

assigned

8/9/2018

Metro Council

1